HDS-26AHDS-26A seriesseries
CATVCATV && SatelliteSatellite TVTV
DirectDirect ModulatedModulated OpticalOptical TransmitterTransmitter
47~86247~862MHzMHz && 950~2600MHz950~2600MHz
TechnicalTechnical specificationspecification
Ver. 2.5en
CONTENT
1.0 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION...............................................................................................1

Storage temp. (℃) -40 +85
Relative humidity (%) 5 95
Size (“) 19 ×10.5×1.75
Page 5 of 6
6.0 HDS-26A optical transmitter electrical schematic
diagram
7.0 PRODUCT SERIES
Model Wavelength Output power Product feature Connector
HDS-26A-1-10-TG/13-SA
1310nm
cooling DFB
10mW
1U stendered
single PS
SC/APC
HDS-26A-1-12-TG/13-SA 12 mW SC/APC
HDS-26A-1-14-TG/13-SA 14 mW SC/APC
HDS-26A-1-16-TG/13-SA 16 mW SC/APC
HDS-26A-1-18-TG/13-SA 18 mW SC/APC
HDS-26A-1-20-TG/13-SA 20 mW SC/APC
HDS-26A-1-24-TG/13-SA 24 mW SC/APC
HDS-26A-1-30-TG/13-SA 30 mW SC/APC
HDS-26A-1-04-TG/口口-SA
1550nm
cooling DFB
4 mW SC/APC
HDS-26A-1-06-TG/口口-SA 6 mW SC/APC
HDS-26A-1-08-TG/口口-SA 8 mW SC/APC
HDS-26A-1-10-TG/口口-SA 10 mW SC/APC
Remark: 1. HDS-26A-4 optional, dual power for 1U case
2. HDS-26A-6 optional, dual power for 1U case, supports hot-plug
3.1550nm wavelength optional: CC：1540~1563nm
CB：528~1543nm